20.5.2017

55 km - VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA - DRUZSTVA

Pofr.

10

11

12

Nazev tymu

Cyklosport HaF
Quintbike.cz

Novatop Lapierre
Superior

JR Cyklosport
MOUNTAINTIME Felt
CARAMBA! Team
NAPOHODU! bike team / Pist
NEJ MECHANICI KOL
COBRAM TEAM KPO
Ostroj bike team Opava

Bike Opava

(3] >
Follow
the future

Clenové

Chodyniecki Piotr
Petfik Zdenék
Heinrich Lukas
Rohel Bfetislav
Hriviacky Marek
Sas Krystof
Kavan Ondrej
Vilasek Michael
Kokes Michal
Fus Martin
Grigorescu Lubor
Zednik Vitézsav
Kro¢ek Roman
Svrcina Karel
Benes Daniel
Ryska Marek
Hanslian Filip
S¢erba Marek
Janecek Roman
Bohus Vojtéch
Jeziorski Piotr
Kasny Tomas
Blokes Marek
Kfefky Manfred
Hrabovsky Ivo
Stuchlik Ales
Hucik Marek
Sasma Marek
Kubala Martin
Tichy Petr

Foltis Ales
Hluchnik JiFi
Raida Vlastimil
Stein Martin
Nyitraiovd Anetta
Franer Vit

1388
1391
1005
1007
1206
1165
1384
1406
1010
1203
1009
1425
1415
1004
1419
1417
1416
1418
1301
1207
1100
1074
1330
1060
1475
1372
1172
1147
1366
1039
1157
1324
1055
1177
1355
1287

1990
1980
1979
1990
1992
1993
1977
1979
1985
1987
1981
1996
1984
1995
1981
1996
1987
1969
1981
1994
1978
1987
1998
1964
1964
1975
1973
1971
1967
1972
1988
1983
1959
1983
1990
1970

Opaqu:ét@ f-\ HEAD

02:18:26.33
02:22:00.48
02:29:29.80
02:22:24.17
02:28:03.72
02:31:51.06
02:20:17.89
02:28:59.22
02:34:57.84
02:20:21.50
02:23:23.45
02:42:04.76
02:14:57.05
02:28:03.79
02:44:36.07
02:24:32.71
02:30:12.19
02:43:13.21
02:29:43.96
02:38:46.17
02:46:30.43
02:31:49.12
02:38:13.68
02:53:28.09
02:30:37.88
03:20:29.12
03:39:36.61
02:57:46.15
03:06:59.41
03:31:02.92
02:56:09.96
03:13:20.90
03:27:57.09
02:52:20.06
03:24:41.86
03:30:06.90

107
31
226
337
122
158
293
114
191
259
98
246
281

Silesﬂa

OBCHODNI CENTRUM

f Celkovy Cas

07:09:56.61

07:22:18.95

07:24:14.95

07:25:49.71

07:27:36.91

07:37:58.11

07:55:00.56

08:03:30.89

09:30:43.61

09:35:48.48

09:37:27.95

09:47:08.82

RETIS
GROUP

Y "%

5F

BSC

BIKE SPORT CLUB
Odstup

00:12:22.34
00:14:18.34
00:15:53.10
00:17:40.30
00:28:01.50
00:45:03.95
00:53:34.28
02:20:47.00
02:25:51.87
02:27:31.34

02:37:12.21



20.5.2017

55 km - VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA - DRUZSTVA

Pofr.

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

i €9

Nazev tymu

DSAC Opava

Draci

Model Bike Team B

Babylonbike Team

Model Bike Team A

HoHra

DAFIDA OPAVA

Bauder

Bikestyle.cz

e future

Clenové

Moravec Jifi
Grabias Martin
Klapuch Michal
Nepustil Marek
Nepustil David
Dunda Marek
Honka Petr
Danisek Vlastimil
Liska Vlastimil
Stépdanova Lenka
Melecka Katefina
Haddmkova Renata
Hanousek Michal
Muzicka Lukas
Juchelka Jifi
Krej¢i Radovan
Hasa Marek
Reznar Ludék
Luzar Daniel
Krzestan Filip
Sipek Daniel
Ol3ansky Jan
Komarek Jiti

St.c.

1070
1068
1136
1037
1019
1015
1124
1210
1075
1200
1257
1245
1127
1349
1250
1159
1030
1052
1178
1116
1209
1215
1344

Postfimovsky Marcel 1305

Zlrkova Veronika
Oldhova Petra
Jeklova Monika

1392
1389
1463

RN

1969
1975
1968
1970
2001
1999
1975
1955
1968
1980
1984
1976
1975
1979
1966
1970
1966
1968
1974
1978
1971
1981
1974
1990
1975
1986
1983

Opaqu:ét@ f-\ HEAD

Cas

03:04:20.80
03:12:12.80
03:30:49.91
03:11:08.10
03:23:38.82
03:29:54.17
03:20:23.57
03:25:21.49
03:29:07.60
03:15:30.29
03:38:41.41
03:49:20.35
03:12:00.67
04:00:46.63
04:10:35.74
03:31:47.71
03:49:40.74
04:08:45.45
03:13:15.42
04:10:51.70
04:10:52.10
03:37:20.53
03:45:19.98
04:23:50.49
03:38:19.86
03:51:45.42
04:29:02.27

147
183
288
175
238
280
223
250
273
212
328
361
181
381
394
300
362
392
190
395
396
314
354
411
325
365
420

Silesﬂa

OBCHODNI CENTRUM

f Celkovy Cas

09:47:23.51

10:04:41.09

10:14:52.66

10:43:32.05

11:23:23.04

11:30:13.90

11:34:59.22

11:46:31.00

11:59:07.55

RETIS
GROUP

Y "%

5F

BSC

BIKE SPORT CLUB

Odstup

02:37:26.90
02:54:44.48
03:04:56.05
03:33:35.44
04:13:26.43
04:20:17.29
04:25:02.61
04:36:34.39

04:49:10.94



